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OTHER BOOKS THROUGH

MASTER K. PARVATHI KUMAR

The following books are available in: English (E), German
(G), Spanish (S), French (F), Hebrew (H), Telugu (T), Hindi
(HI) and Kannada (K) languages.

Agni (E/G/S)

Amanaskudu (T/K)

Antardarsana Dhyanamulu (T)
Anveshakudu (T)

Asangudu (T)

Ashram Leaves (E/G/S)

Ayurvedic Principles (E)

Bharateeya Sampradayamu (T/Hi)

Cow (‘Govu’ Mahatyam Vivarana) (E/T/K)
Devapi Maharshi Bodhalu (T/Hi)
Dhanakamuni Katha (T)

Doctorine of Eternal Presence (E)

Gayatri Mantra - Avagahana (T)
Geetopanishad - Gnana Yogamu (T)
Geetopanishad - Karma Yogamu (T)
Geetopanishad - Sankhya Yogamu (T)
Geetopanishad - Karmasanyasa Yogamu (T)
Good Friday (E/G/S/F/H)

Gurupaduka Sthavam (E)

Health & Harmony (E)

Hercules-The Man and the Symbol (E/G/S/F)
Himalaya Guru Parampara (T/Hi)
Jupiter-The Path of Expansion (E/G/S)
Jyotirlinga Yatra (T)

Katha Deepika (T)

Listening to Invisible Master (E/G/S/F/H)

Lord Maitreya-The World Teacher (E/G/S/F/H)
Maitreya Maharshi Bodhalu (T/Hi)

Mana Mastaru Garu (T)

60-00
18-00
100-00
60-00
15-00
100-00

10-00
20-00
60-00
25-00
10-00
10-00
25-00
20-00
25-00
20-00
10-00

120-00
100-00
12-00
40-00
20-00
40-00
20-00

60-00
60-00



30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Mantrams-Their Significance

and Practice (E/G/S)

Maria Magdalena (E/S/G/F)

Marriage-A Sacrament (E)

Maruvu Maharshi Bodhalu (T/Hi)

Master C.V.V. (Birthday Message) (T)
Master C.V.V. Noothana Yogamu (T)
Master C.V.V. Yogamu (T)

Master C.V.V. Yogamu-Karma Rahityamu (T)
Master C.V.V. - May Call |(E/G/S)
Master C.V.V. - May Call ! Il (E)

Master C.V.V. The Initiator -

Master E.K. The Inspiror (E)

Master C.V.V. - Saturn Regulations
Master E.K. - The New Age Teacher (E/G/S)
Mithila-A New Age Syllabus (E/G/S)
Occult Meditations (E/G/S)

Omkaram (T)

On Change (E/GIS)

On Healing (E/G/S)

On Love (E/GIS)

On Service (E/GIS)

On Silence (E/GIS)

Pranayamam (T)

Prayers (E/GIS)

Rudra (E/G/S)

Sankhya - The Sacred Doctrine (E/G/S)
Saraswathi - The Word (E/G/S)

Saturn-The Path of Systematised Growth (E/GIS)
Shodasopachara Pooja - Avagahana (T)
Sound-The Key and its Application (E/G/S)
Spiritualism - Business and Management (E/G/S)
Sri Dattatreya (E/G/S/T/Hi)

Sri Gurupaduka Sthavam (T)

Sri Krishna Namamrutham (T)

Sri Lalitha-1 (T)

Sri Lalitha-2 (T)

Sri Lalitha-3 (T)
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35-00

60-00
30-00
20-00
20-00
10-00
100-00
100-00

15-00
125-00
70-00
100-00
100-00
30-00
50-00
100-00
50-00
50-00
50-00
10-00
100-00
30-00
75-00
60-00
40-00
10-00
40-00
25-00
33-00
30-00
25-00
40-00
40-00
40-00



Sri Lalitha-4 (T)

Sri Lalitha-5 (T)

Sri Lalitha-6 (T)

Sri Sastri Garu (E/G/S/F/T/H)

Sri Shiridi Sai Sayings (E/G/S/T/Hi)
Steps on Silence (E)

Suvarna Sopanamulu

The Aquarian Cross (E/G/S)

The Aquarian Master (E/G/S)

The Doctorine of Ethics (E)

The Etheric Body (E/G/S)

The Path of Synthesis (E)

The Splendor of Seven Hills (E/T/Hi)
The Teachigs of Lord Sanatkumara
The Theosophical Movement (E/G/S)
The White Lotus (E/GIS)

Time - The Key (E/G/S)

Uranus - The Alchemist of the Age
Venus - The Path of Immortality (E/G/S)
Violet Flame Invocation (E/G)
Vrutrasura Rahasyam (T)
Varunagraha Prabhavamu (T)
Wisdom Buds (E/S)

Wisdom Teachings of Vidura (E/G/S)
Moon & Spiritual Astrology (S)

The Death & Reincarnation (S)
Commentary on Om Namonarayanaya (S)
Master Jesus, Life and Teachings (S)
The Science of Ayurveda & Homoeopathy (S)
The Teachings of Master D.K. (S)

The Human Constitution (S)

The Masters of Wisdom (S)

The Path of Meditation (S)

Stories for Disciples (S)

Spirituality in Daily Life (S)

Special Practices for Disciples (S)
Fundamentals of Health & Healing (S)
Ganesha, The Cosmic Lord of Groupings (S)
Astrology and Healing (S)

40-00
40-00
40-00
40-00
80-00
75-00

100-00
75-00
35-00

40-00
15-00
150-00
60-00
20-00

150-00
80-00
60-00
35-00
22-00
20-00
80-00



